
ECC 2026 OLD  BIRDS SCHEDULE

1 Saturday, February 21, 2026 Sunday, February 22, 2026 Wiley's Well, CA 145 175
2 Saturday, February 28, 2026 Sunday, March 1, 2026 Quartzsite, AZ 185 215 +40
3 Saturday, March 7, 2026 Sunday, March 8, 2026 Salome, AZ 240 270 +55
4 Saturday, March 14, 2026 Sunday, March 15, 2026 N Estrella, AZ 290 320 +50
5 Friday, March 20, 2026 Sunday, March 22, 2026 Apache Jct, AZ 340 370 +50
6 Friday, March 27, 2026 Sunday, March 29, 2026 Globe, AZ 385 415 +45

7 Friday, April 10, 2026 Sunday, April 12, 2026 Duncan, AZ 480 510 +95
Easter Week

Race 
No. Shipping Day Race Day Station Aire Miles (Short) 

Riverside
Aire Miles 

(Long) El Monte Jump


